I-TRAP
Luokka Y
Sija Nro

1 26

2 7

3 9

4 27

5 23

6 14

7 6

8 15

9 24
10 19
11 8
12 13
Luokka Y20
Sija Nro
1 17

2 10

3 5

4 1
Luokka Y50
Sija Nro
1 29

2 12

3 22

4 11

5 3

6 28

7 21

8 25

9 16
10 4
10 2
12 20
13 18

I-Trap Kaustinen 8.5.2004

Ampuja

TIMO POLVI
SIMO KIIKERI
MAUNO YLIKANGAS
JUHA SAMPI

ARI HEIKKINIEMI
MAURI MASTOKANGAS
PEKKA YLIKANGAS
PER-OLE ROSENBERG
MIKAEL MARTIN
SAMI HIRSIKANGAS
ERKKI KURIKKA
REIJO LUOMALA

Ampuja

JARKKO JUOPERI
MERJA MASTOKANGAS
TUOMO RAJAKANGAS
MIKKO MANNINEN

Ampuja

JORMA MASTOKANGAS
TAISTO MAKINEN
MATTI HONKAHARJU
HEIKKI TUISKU
SVEN KVIST

KARI POLVI

MATTI LOUKO

RISTO PAAVOLA
ALFONS LINDQVIST
ALVAR RONNBACK
KALEVI JUOPERI
PENTTI KANSALA
RAUNO HEIKKINIEMI

KAUSTINEN

VIRALLINEN LOPPUTULOS

Seura

LMS
YMS
KannA
KannA
RMy
KannA
KannA
PSF
PSF
KannA
YMS
KpP-V

1

23
25
21
19
22
18
22
19
19
16
15
16

2

22
23
20
20
22
20
21
20
17
20
20
12

3

24
19
21
21
19
23
19
19
24
21
17
15

VIRALLINEN LOPPUTULOS

Seura

KP-V
HalsMs
HalsMs
RMy

1

20
18
13
11

2

20
19
13
11

3

19
15
12
10

VIRALLINEN LOPPUTULOS

Seura

HalsMs
YMS
RMy
JMS
PSF
LMS
YMS
KP-V
PSF
PSF
KP-V
KP-V
RMy

1

19
22
22
22
21
18
19
16
18
20
18
17
16

2

21
20
19
21
19
21
19
20
19
18
20
18
13

3

22
22
20
19
21
22
21
18
19
16
19
21
15

4

22
20
22
24
20
21
19
22
20
20
18

19
13
18
13

23
21
23
19
19
18
19
23
20
21
18
15
20

Tulos

91
87
84
84
83
82
81
80
80
77
70
43

Tulos

78
65
56
45

Tulos

85
85
84
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
75
71
64

/30
/29
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